/-\_/Washmgton

Facilitator: Lloyd Halverson

The City 4 City Council Retreat
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February 6, 2015
City of Longview

City Hall Training Room, 2" floor

Agenda

Saturday, February 6th

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:30
3:15
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

Breakfast and welcome

Agenda review / summary of interviews

2015 accomplishments

Review / confirm strategic initiatives

Break

Apparent highest priority work plan items:

e Street and road needs and solutions

e Review/relook of Longview’s Strategic Vision
e Economic Development Program

Lunch

Citizens summit results

2016 work plan review, adjustments and confirmations
Working together

Break

2016 council committee assignments

2016 workshop schedule

Wrap up and next steps

Adjourn

Mayor/Facilitator
Facilitator
Council/Dave

Council/Facilitator

All

All
Facilitator/All

Council
Council/Dave
Facilitator/Council/Dave



