

City Council Retreat

February 6, 2015 City of Longview City Hall Training Room, 2nd floor

Facilitator: Lloyd Halverson

Agenda

Saturday, February 6th

8:00	Breakfast and welcome	Mayor/Facilitator
8:30	Agenda review / summary of interviews	Facilitator
9:00	2015 accomplishments	Council/Dave
9:30	Review / confirm strategic initiatives	Council/Facilitator
9:45	Break	
10:00	Apparent highest priority work plan items:	All
	• Street and road needs and solutions	
	Review/relook of Longview's Strategic Vision	
	Economic Development Program	
12:30	Lunch	
1:00	Citizens summit results	
1:30	2016 work plan review, adjustments and confirmations	All
2:30	Working together	Facilitator/All
3:15	Break	
3:30	2016 council committee assignments	Council
4:00	2016 workshop schedule	Council/Dave
4:30	Wrap up and next steps	Facilitator/Council/Dave
5:00	Adjourn	